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RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION CLASS 9 1.30M

177 MORSSINKHOF
106 LEVER
317 HEES
112 JOPPEN
193 BONDER
325 KAPEL
321 KAINULAINEN
1 WACKERS
227 SPAAS LEVALLOIS
185 RADEMAKER
173 BROUWER
345 TRINGOLO GARBINO
209 NOOREN
315 VAN GRUNSVEN
77 LAMMERS
339 NISBETT
305 VAN ASTEN
239 KEUNEN
38 MESQUITA MARINHO
96 VAN BUSSEL
142 scott
341 NAUS
232 VAN GERWEN
89 SKOLLERUD
291 MARQUEZ GALOBARDES
116 KAZMIERCZAK
144 CAUBERGS
171 BECKER
320 KUZMINA
247 ALBERTI
271 DE AZEVEDO
236 KOSTRZEWA
245 MARSA-LAFARGE
309 CARIS
43 HORNESCH
100 ALBANESE
48 HAMIDJOJO
207 VOORN
13 SIARKIEWICZ
223 mendesanasagasti
78 TEDER
140 VLEMMIX
286 BANENS
221 VANDEREYKEN
120 VANDERWEGEN
159 PLAZA - VIDAL
203 RUIZ
122 FARNSWORTH
292 MARTENS
283 VAN GRUNSVEN
322 VAN DECRAEN
243 VANDERWEGEN
231 MADERO
45 KNOESTER
125 VAN DER MAAT
331 schoonbrood
11 ABDALA

Evy
Phillip
Manon
Loewie
Maureen
Bas
Jenny
Frank
Charlotte
Nick
Roosje
Carina
Lisa
Jens
Joy
Patrick
Mathijs
Pieter
Rodrigo
Rob
hillary
Nick
Jody
Marit H.
Alberto
Michal
Dennis
Monique
Maria
Joey
Luiz Francisco
Klara
Diana
Nicole
Guido
Piergiorgio
Putri
Albert
Klaudia
antonio
Stanislav
Jan
Moniek
Franck
Liesje
Luis
Mauricio
Danielle
Tom
Nick

Kim

Neal
Patricio Miguel
Glenn
Bart
celine
Constanza

10041864 BEL
10055227 AUS
10068396 NED
10031514 NED
10060196 NED
10000831 NED
10029448 FIN

10063665 NED
10086346 FRA
10078905 NED
10006879 NED
10028399 URU
10056878 NED
10047663 NED
10010856 NED
10023699 BER
10002231 NED
10016589 NED
10031704 BRA
10015495 NED
10034338 aus

10091696 NED
10018935 NED
10024502 NOR
10017359 ESP
10034342 POL
10006752 BEL
10065725 RSA
10088981 RUS
10062388 NED
10025819 BRA
10037934 POL
10037953 ESP
10031511 NED
10043892 BEL
10006990 ITA

10030103 INA
10000592 NED
10017956 POL
10016965 esp

10007506 EST
10001697 BEL
10099583 NED
10059135 BEL
10059151 BEL
10006315 ESP
10010661 COL
10027846 GBR
10018951 NED
10028462 NED
10047864 BEL
10071615 BEL
10097897 MEX
10035336 NED
10073472 NED
10000938 bel

10016543 ARG

VEGA
TOPMODEL
APOLLO

CAPUA

ALEX

VANDA VERSACE
LA CORONA
ROLAND

GERONIMO V BERKENBROECK

BUGATTI V/D NORTSIDE
BIEP VAN T FREE

GHANA VAN'T ZONNEVELD

ROYALTY DES ISLES
REBOBOTH
BRAVOUR

QUICK Z

CASSIDY

BUSTIQUE

PRINCE VAN DE WOLFSAKKER

CLINTO Z
oaksmiss
COCO z

CARAMEL WIINGAARDHOEVE Z

WKD TOKYO

BMC WHITE NOSE
VYKARLOS

FAJOECHA

BABY BLUE

VALINA DU CUIRASSIER
ACANTOS

BARBOU DE RUET
WINA

OURAL VILLONGUE
SALEM DU BOSQUETIAU
LONG BEACH
GRANTURO

FABIENE 13
CANTINERO

CAPRINI

cantora

COVER PAGE

CASINJO EX Z

WISE GUY

VICE PRESIDENT DE SEPTON
UTAH VAN DE DWERSE HAGEN

QUICKSTAR MERVEILLE
JBS ALLEZ Z

ALUNA

AUCKLAND

GENTEL

COSMOS
ESALIEOURAI
FERREO VAN 'T HEIKE
APOLLO

ZARYA DE LAVIE
lenon

HJ CLEO

12-7-2013

102QA41
102YP16
104BCO06
103XQ92
102XY70
103YX48
103JC70
1032290
103MV72
104AR72
103QV90
103LZ91
103HR73
NEDO07402
103MH80
103ML24
102vs21
103NO16
NEDO06356
1032292
103kr45
103TP59
102UR46
103JP99
102TV00
103CH87
103WU61
103YJ08
103zv27
104BA99
103CA34
103BM96
ESP41464
ESP40971
BEL42307
104AT20
103GU90
103FJ69
GER45286
103ec68
POR02175
103YB42
104AK35
103GD73
102YD56
103MW69
103EU42
103XP36
104BD78
103KI51
103KK95
103KU37
103ZR44
104BB04
104BB05
102GJ81
103YY71

0 55.08
0 54.85
0 55.95
0 55.40
0 59.17
0 55.41
0 58.69
0 58.52
0 55.44
0 53.53
0 57.15
0 59.27
0 52.63
0 57.63
0 58.17
0 59.52
0 60.64
0 60.06
0 54.76
0 57.54
0 56.05
0 60.66
0 52.28
0 57.16
0 55.34
0 59.57
0 56.96
0 57.43
0 60.07
0 57.50
0 56.94
4 49.03
4 50.07
4 51.56
4 54.11
4 54,57
4 55.34
4 55.50
4 56.55
4 56.66
4 57.74
4 57.90
4 58.91
4 59.30
4 60.30
8 55.07
8 55.89
8 58.12
8 59.67
8 60.20
8 78.25
12 62.02
16 54.32
16 58.40
20 54.95

EL

RET

0 29.46
0 29.88
0 30.24
0 30.26
0 30.67
0 31.95
0 31.99
0 32.06
0 33.65
0 34.19
0 34.33
0 34.65
0 34.85
0 35.93
0 37.85
0 38.91
0 39.44
0 40.94
0 50.48
4 3110
4 39.31
4 39.58
4 41.94
4 45.69
5 83.86
8 33.03
8 35.43
8 35.62
8 40.23
8 44.06

RET

© 00NV D WN R

L =
D WN PO

€ 250,00
€ 200,00
€150,00
€100,00
€70,00
€55,00
€40,00
€30,00
€30,00
€ 25,00
€25,00
€ 25,00
€25,00
€ 25,00
€25,00



